ILFORD

PROFESSIONAL INKJET PHOTO RANGE

GOLD

FIBRE SILK
Ad e 8.5x11"
A3+ e A2 e 17x22"

SMOOTH

PEARL

46" @ 5x7" o Ad
8.5x11"  11x17" & A3
A3+ e A2  17x22"

SMOOTH

GLOSS

4x6" @ 5x7" o A
8.5x11" @ 11x17" ® A3
A3+ e A2 @ 17x22"

SMOOTH

LUSTRE DUO
Ad e 85x11"
12x12" ® A3+

SMOOTH

FINE ART
A4 e 8.5x11"

CURRENT

PACKAGING

290gsm

= 280gsm

e mmmmo QOgsm

NEW PRESTIGE
PACKAGING

310gsm

290gsm

290gsm

280gsm

190gsm



